Saturday, June 23, 2018
Match ALIAS

Final

[N

Knight Creek Ranger
Assassin

Badger

Black Jack Flagg

| B Oneye
Maker-Wright
Sheriff Leming
Sixty Nine Cent Wizard
Grey Dog
Turquoise Queen
Home Range
White Raven

Cool Hand Cos
Belle Drewry

Your Nemesis
Buckeye Al
Sassey Cue

Santa Fe Kid
Sloppy Joe
Spades

Marshall Lomondo
T. J. Sharps

Kid Bucklin

Little Jake
Bluestem Baldy
Dakota Rough Rider
Fairplay John
Melonhead
Marshal Jack Murphy
Blackhawk John
Ric-a-d-split

22 Gatling

Sam E. Wadcutter
Bristlecone Jan
Paha Sapa Winyan
Rifle Reese

Miss BJ

Regulator

Helen Hunt Jackson
Snake Bit Sean
Deputy Cuny
Sentry

Prairie Wind
Double Dave

Blue Eyed Rose
Diamond Curly
Smokin Lar

Russ the Red
Prairie Lightning
Jake McNeill
Amarillo Slim
Rusty Houkom
Prairie Sheriff
Magnum Hayden
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Briggsdale County Shootists

4th Saturday, June 23, 2018
Overall Results

Category Final Stage 1

Time
WRA 1 20.49
49 1 24.66
SS 1 20.45
CB 1 22.80
GFS 1 27.49
GF 1 30.29
ES 1 26.02
ES 2 25.49
cow 1 23.41
LWRA 1 25.29
D 1 27.74
S 1 23.08
SS 2 26.61
L49 1 25.71
FC 1 24.61
CB 2 30.04
LWRA 2 35.72
S 2 32.65
49 2 34.41
D 2 30.90
GFS 2 40.08
SD 1 33.20
S 3 40.16
cow 2 31.46
SS 3 34.28
SS 4 33.31
FCGF 1 38.51
CB 3 26.32
GFS 3 29.12
cow 3 25.28
FC 2 41.27
cow 4 28.88
GP 1 41.67
LSS 1 44.05
L49 2 38.34
B 1 43.45
LSGF 1 47.26
cow 5 40.77
COWG 1 50.15
49 3 57.00
CB 4 43.27
ES 3 48.51
B 2 37.16
ES 4 41.77
COWG 2 40.30
F 1 51.29
ES 5 57.50
ES 6 70.66
B 3 62.79

S 4 65.67

F 2 66.39
CcC 1 87.32

B 4 118.24

B 5 166.12

Stage 2

Time
19.07
16.00
18.52
21.65
18.13
17.40
19.68
20.21
20.29
24.09
25.62
18.12
23.12
23.30
25.19
21.80
22.32
27.91
20.49
31.80
23.08
24.82
24.93
36.60
24.55
27.65
25.45
25.17
32.47
31.17
27.78
60.21
32.59
31.64
36.05
37.15
33.05
40.00
31.04
35.68
32.65
43.79
30.79
57.20
38.67
61.41
59.87
56.01
57.09
59.70
68.33
59.00
82.61
126.91

Stage 3

Time
21.65
18.34
19.68
22.83
23.03
21.72
22.57
25.06
24.99
24.65
25.91
30.96
25.96
28.46
31.73
30.43
38.40
28.17
33.36
40.92
28.99
36.01
30.19
28.69
32.89
40.22
37.08
29.04
31.08
67.96
44.86
27.71
38.80
40.79
39.32
38.66
36.84
41.83
41.47
37.12
41.83
35.62
44.86
53.83
50.06
44.51
47.46
58.62
65.07
67.63
73.00
99.94
80.25

122.76

Stage Results
Stage Number:

Badger
Assassin
Assassin
Assassin
Assassin

Knight Creek Ranger

Results by Category
Stage 3 Stage 4

Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2
Misses: 38 29
Penalties: 1 5
M Safety: 0 0
Average Stage Time: 38.14 31.76
Category Stage 1 Stage 2
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time
Category: Buckaroos
1 Rifle Reese 36 43.45 37.15
2 Prairie Wind 43 37.16 30.79
3 Prairie Lightning 49 62.79 57.09
4 Prairie Sheriff 53 118.24 82.61
5  Magnum Hayden 54 166.12 126.91
Category:  Cattle Baron
1 Black Jack Flagg 4 22.80 21.65
2 Buckeye Al 16 30.04 21.80
3 Melonhead 28 26.32 25.17
4 Deputy Cuny 41 43.27 32.65
Category:  Elder Statesman
1  Sheriff Leming 7 26.02 19.68
2 Sixty Nine Cent Wizard 8 25.49 20.21
3  Sentry 42 48.51 43.79
4 Double Dave 44 41.77 57.20
5  Smokin Lar 47 57.50 59.87
6  Russthe Red 48 70.66 56.01
Category:  Grand Patron
1  Sam E. Wadcutter 33 41.67 32.59
Category:  Senior
1  White Raven 12 23.08 18.12
2  SantaFe Kid 18 32.65 27.91
3 Kid Bucklin 23 40.16 24.93
4 Jake McNeill 50 65.67 59.70
Category: Ladies Silver Senior
1 Bristlecone Jan 34 44.05 31.64
Category:  Silver Senior
1 Badger 3 20.45 18.52
2 Cool Hand Cos 13 26.61 23.12
3 Bluestem Baldy 25 34.28 24.55
4 Dakota Rough Rider 26 33.31 27.65
Category:  Senior Duelist
1 T. J. Sharps 22 33.20 24.82
Category:  Frontier Cartridge
1 Your Nemesis 15 24.61 25.19
2 Ric-a-d-split 31 41.27 27.78
Category:  Frontiersman
1 Diamond Curly 46 51.29 61.41
2 Amarillo Slim 51 66.39 68.33
Category: Classic Cowboy
1  Rusty Houkom 52 87.32 59.00
Category: Ladies Senior Gunfighter
1 Miss BJ 37 47.26 33.05
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Stage 3
13
2
0
38.68

Time

38.66
44.86
65.07
80.25
122.76

22.83
30.43
29.04
41.83

22.57
25.06
35.62
53.83
47.46
58.62

38.80

30.96
28.17
30.19
67.63

40.79

19.68
25.96
32.89
40.22

36.01

31.73
44.86

44.51
73.00

99.94

36.84

Time

33.84
83.51
49.73
66.34
87.69

19.26
28.16
54.81
46.33

27.09
22.42
56.09
36.65
50.55
52.34

34.64
25.35
26.97

36.01
53.70

38.92

17.59
30.55
42.86
34.00

27.20

23.88
37.62

56.13
65.43

64.80

41.21

Stage 4

Time
17.69
16.97
17.59
19.26
19.08
21.19
27.09
22.42
20.25
32.04
27.14
25.35
30.55
25.14
23.88
28.16
25.79
26.97
35.95
26.49
29.61
27.20
36.01
27.33
42.86
34.00
38.61
54.81
29.44
22.37
37.62
49.15
34.64
38.92
37.33
33.84
41.21
35.64
39.76
40.03
46.33
56.09
83.51
36.65
46.46
56.13
50.55
52.34
49.73
53.70
65.43
64.80
66.34
87.69

20.45
16.00
18.34
16.97
19.74

14.79

Stage 4
31

34.08

Stage 5
Time

53.66
48.32
75.82
111.72
130.58

24.85
31.54
34.31
48.05

25.46
35.32
48.49
53.00
55.99
63.55

38.21

40.71
35.83
31.36
66.52

38.08

21.00
33.41
32.06
34.41

36.85

37.01
39.72

49.35
79.40

70.27

39.57

Stage
Time

27.45
29.67
48.63
49.36
85.69

17.08
30.63
31.53
49.61

18.00
18.22
32.88
32.07
35.78
56.69

36.31
17.03
25.25

23.26
48.11

33.17

19.77
17.77
22.82
22.37
24.41

20.53
25.57

39.09
58.80

62.29

36.42

Shoot Date:
Stage 5

Time
20.18
19.74
21.00
24.85
26.01
23.55
25.46
35.32
34.64
26.57
26.99
40.71
33.41
30.27
37.01
31.54
31.65
35.83
33.64
25.53
38.52
36.85
31.36
42.57
32.06
34.41
31.68
34.31
53.70
38.81
39.72
31.48
38.21
38.08
44.87
53.66
39.57
47.59
47.65
44.56
48.05
48.49
48.32
53.00
54.62
49.35
55.99
63.55
75.82
66.52
79.40

70.27
111.72
130.58

Stage 5
27

40.26

6 Totals
Time

234.21
274.31
359.13
508.52
719.75

128.47
172.60
201.18
261.74

138.82
146.72
265.38
274.52
307.15
357.87

222.22

155.25
176.78
185.91
361.33

226.65

117.01
157.42
189.46
191.96

182.49

162.95
216.82

301.78
411.35

443.62

234.35

Stage 6

Time
14.79
18.36
19.77
17.08
16.70
16.37
18.00
18.22
24.17
16.83
21.80
17.03
17.77
27.88
20.53
30.63
20.34
25.25
19.25
25.04
21.19
24.41
23.26
20.58
22.82
22.37
23.81
31.53
27.71
26.60
25.57
24.33
36.31
33.17
32.22
27.45
36.42
33.02
28.90
33.75
49.61
32.88
29.67
32.07
54.39
39.09
35.78
56.69
48.63
48.11
58.80
62.29
49.36
85.69

6/23/2018

Final
Time
113.87
114.07
117.01
128.47
130.44
130.52
138.82
146.72
147.75
149.47
155.20
155.25
157.42
160.76
162.95
172.60
174.22
176.78
177.10
180.68
181.47
182.49
185.91
187.23
189.46
191.96
195.14
201.18
203.52
212.19
216.82
221.76
222.22
226.65
228.13
234.21
234.35
238.85
238.97
248.14
261.74
265.38
274.31
274.52
284.50
301.78
307.15
357.87
359.13
361.33
411.35
443.62
508.52
719.75

Stage 6
11

28.88



Category:  Gun Fighter

1 Maker-Wright 6 30.29 17.40 2172 2119 23.55 16.37 130.52
Category:  Gun Fighter Senior
1 1B Oneye 5 27.49 18.13 23.03  19.08 26.01 16.70 130.44
2 Marshall Lomondo 21 40.08 23.08 2899  29.61 38.52 21.19 181.47
3 Marshal Jack Murphy 29 29.12 32.47 31.08  29.44 53.70 27.71 203.52
Category:  Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
1 Fairplay John 27 38.51 25.45 37.08 3861 31.68 23.81 195.14
Category:  Duelist
1 Home Range 11 27.74 25.62 2591  27.14 26.99 21.80 155.20
2 Spades 20 30.90 31.80 4092  26.49 25.53 25.04 180.68
Category: Ladies 49'r
1 Belle Drewry 14 25.71 2330 2846  25.14 30.27 27.88 160.76
2 Paha Sapa Winyan 35 38.34 36.05 39.32  37.33 44.87 32.22 228.13
Category: 49
1 Assassin 2 24.66 16.00 18.34  16.97 19.74 18.36 114.07
2 Sloppy Joe 19 34.41 20.49 3336  35.95 33.64 19.25 177.10
3 Snake Bit Sean 40 57.00 35.68 3712  40.03 44.56 33.75 248.14
Category:  Wrangler
1 Knight Creek Ranger 1 20.49 19.07 2165  17.69 20.18 14.79 113.87
Category: Cowboy
1  Grey Dog 9 23.41 20.29 2499  20.25 34.64 24.17 147.75
2 Little Jake 24 31.46 36.60 2869  27.33 42.57 20.58 187.23
3 Blackhawk John 30 25.28 31.17 67.96  22.37 38.81 26.60 212.19
4 22 Gatling 32 28.88 60.21 2771  49.15 31.48 24.33 221.76
5  Regulator 38 40.77 40.00  41.83  35.64 47.59 33.02 238.85
Category:  Cowgirl
1 Helen Hunt Jackson 39 50.15 31.04 4147  39.76 47.65 28.90 238.97
2 Blue Eyed Rose 45 40.30 38.67 50.06  46.46 54.62 54.39 284.50
Category: Ladies Wrangler
1 Turquoise Queen 10 25.29 24.09 24.65  32.04 26.57 16.83 149.47
2  Sassey Cue 17 35.72 22.32 3840  25.79 31.65 20.34 174.22
Clean Match
Amarillo Slim
Assassin
Badger

Black Jack Flagg
Cool Hand Cos
Dakota Rough Rider
Deputy Cuny
Home Range
| B Oneye
Knight Creek Ranger
Maker-Wright
Regulator
Russ the Red
Sam E. Wadcutter
T. J. Sharps

Your Nemesis
CONGRATULATIONS!! This is a whole bunch of buffalo to be leavin’ the range all at once. They'll be loadin’ well into the night.

*Subject to Change*



